
 

Ruthie’s Classic Cheeseburger
Classic cheeseburger with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, onions and cheddar cheese

$10.00

Hamburger
Classic burger with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles and onions.

$8.50

Bacon Cheeseburger
Classic cheeseburger with bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, onions and cheddar cheese.

$12.25

Vegetarian Burger
Black bean patty with American cheese, lettuce, pickles, onions and tomatoes.

$9.00

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Spicy breaded chicken breast with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles and spicy ranch.

$9.75

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Corn Dog Basket
Two corn dogs with fries and a drink.

$11.50

Chicken Basket
Three all-white meat chicken 
tenders with a slice of Texas toast, 
gravy, fries and a drink.

Your choice of BBQ, ranch or 
honey mustard.
*One free sauce per customer*

$12.00

BASKETS SIDES

French Fries $3.25
Corn $1.75
Mac & Cheese $3.00

Avocado Spread
Grilled Red Onions
Grilled Mushrooms
Grilled Jalapenos
Add an Egg

$1.50
$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
$2.00

Extra Patty
Extra Bacon
Add’l Ranch
Add’l BBQ
Add’l Honey Mustard

$4.75
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50


