

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Add an Egg

Ruthie's Classic Cheeseburger Classic cheeseburger with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, onions and cheddar cheese			\$10.00
Hamburger Classic burger with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles and onions.			\$8.50
Bacon Cheeseburger Classic cheeseburger with bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, onions and cheddar cheese.			\$12.25
Vegetarian Burger Black bean patty with American cheese, lettuce, pickles, onions and tomatoes.			\$9.00
Spicy Chicken Sandwich Spicy breaded chicken breast with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles and spicy ranch. \$9.75			
BASKETS		SIDES	
Corn Dog Basket Two corn dogs with fries and a drink.	\$11.50	French Fries Corn	\$3.25 \$1.75
Chicken Basket Three all-white meat chicken tenders with a slice of Texas toast, gravy, fries and a drink.	\$12.00	Mac & Cheese	\$3.00
Your choice of BBQ, ranch or honey mustard. *One free sauce per customer*			
Avocado Spread Grilled Red Onions Grilled Mushrooms Grilled Jalapenos	\$1.50 \$1.10 \$1.10 \$1.10	Extra Patty Extra Bacon Add'l Ranch Add'l BBQ	\$4.75 \$2.50 \$1.50 \$1.50

\$2.00

Add'l Honey Mustard

\$1.50